
(LP)
(SP)

Complex/Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):

Flood Plain:
View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage(feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:
Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:

Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:

Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:
R.I. Plumbing:

Reno. Year:
R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:
Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:

Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):

Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):
Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

#PcsFloor

# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:
Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public
1 Page

The above information is provided by members of the BC Northern Real Estate Board, Chilliwack & District Real Estate Board, Fraser Valley Real
Estate Board or Greater Vancouver REALTORS® (“the Boards”) and is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon without

verification. The Boards assume no responsibility for its accuracy. PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:
# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

For Tax Year:

:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

Sewer Type:

Metered Water:

Frontage(metres):

Finished Floor (AbvMain2):

Flr Area (Det'd 2nd Res): sq. ft.

Manuf Type: Registered in MHR?: PAD Rental:
MHR#: CSA/BCE: Maint. Fee:
ByLaw Restrictions:

Bathrooms

Driveway Finish:

Land Lease Expiry Year:

Lot Area (acres):

First Nation Reserve:

1576 W 57TH AVENUE

V6P 1T2

R2811635 $999,000

112
5,600.00

50.00
5
2
2
0

1944
80
RS-1
$8,417.55

1 0

2 0

LOT 4 BLOCK 3 OF A&B DISTRICT LOT 325A & 526  PLAN 5495

011-162-287

4'0
13'0
10'3
9'0
9'5
10'7
13'8
12'9
10'4
10'6

6'0
19'3
11'7
15'0
14'10
13'10
16'3
25'0
14'9
12'9
13'8
15'0
0'0

12'6
11'0
0'0

1,190
540

0
1,063
2,793

0
2,793

4
4

1

UNDIVIDED 1/2 INTEREST BEING OFFERED FOR SALE ONLY. This offering is for only 50% of the property while someone else owns the other half and
they still occupy the property. Very unique. Prime South Granville location on the quieter park of W57th Ave. Nice clean home with some updates over
the years including kitchen cabinets and counters, crown moldings and high baseboards. Main floor as an open kitchen with French doors to sundeck,
adjoining family room, formal living room with cross hall dining room, primary bedroom and a 4pc bath. Upper floor has multi use loft. Basement is
finished with a large rec room with doors to the back patio. The lot has lane access with open parking, fenced yard and the front is private with lots of
mature hedging.

13
3

Micky Kandola
Royal LePage - Wolstencroft

micky@therealtorwithsoul.com

Phone: 604-530-0231

SOLD AS IS WHERE IS

2023

Royal LePage West Real Estate Services

SOLD AS IS WHERE IS

$1,199,000

CLOSE CLOSE

15.24

0

0.13

South Granville

No

No
No

Undivided Interest

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Foyer
Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Family Room
Primary Bedroom
Loft
Recreation Room
Laundry
Bedroom

Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom

Bsmt
Main

V

Feet

City/Municipal
Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

South

2 Storey w/Bsmt.
City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Stucco

Forced Air, Natural Gas
Wood

Fenced Yard, Patio(s) & Deck(s)

Lane
Open

None

Hardwood, Laminate, Tile, Wall/Wall/Mixed

Private Yard, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

Full

Asphalt

Paving Stone
Concrete Perimeter

02/28/2024 05:36 PM

Vancouver West

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)
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

verification. The Boards assume no responsibility for its accuracy. PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:
# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

For Tax Year:

:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

Sewer Type:

Metered Water:

Frontage(metres):

Finished Floor (AbvMain2):

Flr Area (Det'd 2nd Res): sq. ft.

Manuf Type: Registered in MHR?: PAD Rental:
MHR#: CSA/BCE: Maint. Fee:
ByLaw Restrictions:

Bathrooms

Driveway Finish:

Land Lease Expiry Year:

Lot Area (acres):

First Nation Reserve:

1188 WOLFE AVENUE

V6H 1V8

R2833320 $9,680,000

248.15
33,800.00

135.00
9
10
8
2

1911
113
FSHCA
$46,348.10

5
2010

4 2

LOT 4, BLOCK 54, PLAN VAP4502, DISTRICT LOT 526, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT

011-532-840

18'5
19'4
12'7
21'7
10'
14'10
7'6
10'3
17'8
14'2

15'6
17'5
15'6
14'5
15'6
20'8
18'9
12'8
15'7
13'1
14'5
15'8
12'6

12'2
12'1
21'6
15'3
29'1
17'7
12'1

15'1
14'3
15'11

12'9
10'7
26'4
5'6
19'7
23'8
9'

17'7
21'6
14'5

11'5
11'10
6'8

2,978
2,190

0
2,507
9,490

0
9,490

3
2
4
3
4
5
3
2

1

MAJESTIC MANSION close to 10,000sf graceful interior space sitting on 33,800sf property in prestigious FIRST SHAUGHNESSY. This elegant classic 4
level home features mountain & city views from all levels/w radiant floor heat. Spectacular 9 bdrms, 10 baths; lovingly restored & completely
renovated, emphasizing its heritage features like beautifully handcrafted oak & mahogany design details, dramatic exposed beams, high ceilings.
Private setting park-like gardens w/ waterfall feature, gated driveway, outdoor pool & spa. Sensational prestigious lifestyle.  Conveniently close to all
great amenities & top ranked schools nearby. Possible to build 2 additional large infills. Court ordered sale - "Schedule A" to be attached; contact L.S.
for more info.

23
4

Micky Kandola
Royal LePage - Wolstencroft

micky@therealtorwithsoul.com

Phone: 604-530-0231

2023

CITY AND MOUNTAINS

Sutton Group-West Coast Realty Sutton Group-West Coast Realty

$9,680,000

Virtual Tour URL

41.15

1,815

3
3

0.78

Shaughnessy

Yes

No

Yes
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above

Living Room
Dining Room
Family Room
Kitchen
Eating Area
Office
Den
Bedroom
Primary Bedroom
Bedroom

Above
Above
Abv Main 2

Abv Main 2
Abv Main 2
Abv Main 2
Abv Main 2
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Bedroom
Flex Room
Bedroom

Bedroom
Bedroom
Recreation Room
Storage
Recreation Room
Media Room
Bedroom

Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Bedroom
Mud Room
Utility

Abv Main 2
Abv Main 2
Abv Main 2
Above
Above
Above
Main
Main

V

Feet

City/Municipal

Bsmt
Bsmt

Electricity, Natural Gas, Water

3 Storey w/Bsmt
City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Mixed, Stucco

Natural Gas
Natural Gas

Patio(s) & Deck(s)

Add. Parking Avail., Garage; Double

ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW

Full, Fully Finished

Asphalt

Concrete Perimeter

02/28/2024 05:36 PM

Vancouver West

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)
(SP)

Complex/Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):

Flood Plain:
View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage(feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:
Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:

Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:

Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:
R.I. Plumbing:

Reno. Year:
R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:
Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:

Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):

Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):
Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

#PcsFloor

# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

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